DIFFRENT

RENTING & USED TRUCKS

Mercedes-Benz VITO 114 CDI TOURER

DPPVVVVVVP? P????7?7?7?77?77

Vin

€ 29.950,-
2021

2021-04-16

13.855.941
W1V44770313855941
3.200 cm

9?7?7777

58.100 km

7?77?77

Euro 6

103 kW (140 PK)
1.950 cc

4

3.200 kg

1.168 kg

2.032 kg

7?7777 2?77?7777

PPVVVV??

YOUR PARTNER IN MOBILITY

VERCEDES-BENZ AG
1*2007/46*0457

W1V4477031385594 1

e ABS « 2722777777

Noorderlaan 175, B-2030 Antwerpen

W1V44770313855941

Tel.: +32 (0)3 383 25 82
Email: info@dif-rent.be




